HOPEWELL WINTER TRACK SCHEDULE 
2021-2022

Date			Location			Meet/Opponents
Thurs. Nov. 18		West Meck			West Meck, Chambers, Harding, West Charlotte

Tues. Nov. 23		Hopewell			Mallard Creek, North Meck, Independence, West Charlotte, 
                                                                                                     Chambers, Philip O’Berry

Thurs. Dec. 2		Independence			Independence, Rocky River, Ashbrook, North Meck, Garinger, 
                                                                                                     West Meck

Wed. Dec. 8		Hopewell			Chambers, Mallard Creek, North Meck, West Charlotte, 
                                                                                                     West Meck

Wed. Dec. 15		Butler				Butler, East Meck, West Meck, Mallard Creek, North Meck,
                                                                                                     Independence, Philip O’Berry?

Sat. Dec. 18		JDL				JDL Holiday Invite

Wed. Jan. 12		Hough				Hough, North Meck, Mallard Creek, Independence, 
                                                                                                     Philip O’Berry, West Charlotte

Wed. Jan. 18		Hopewell			Hough, Garinger, Chambers, Mallard Creek, West Meck,
                                                                                                     West Charlotte

Sat. Jan. 22		JDL				Champion Fast Track HS Invitational

Fri. Jan. 28		JDL				Mondo Elite HS Invitational
Sat. Jan. 29
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Sat. Feb. 5		Cuthbertson			Charlotte City Championship

Sat. Feb. 12		JDL				4A State Championship (morning)
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